
GRADUATORIA BANDO PUBBLICO PROGETTO "TI ASCOLTO"

COGNOME
DAN1
BERTELLI
CANOVA
MARINARI
LOMBARDI
FAGIOLINI
OLIANAS
FRANGIONI
PELLEGRINI
LUPETTI
BANCHELLI
PAIVA
CASTELLANO
LAZZERON1
DI NASSO
VERO
COCCO
CIUFFARDI
PALLA
FERITO
GIANNOTTI
GIAMMARIA
TONSA
SCARAMELL1

NOME
GIUDITTA
GIUDITTA
A.MARIA
JESSICA
VALENTI NA
LAURA
DESIREE
MARIA
SARA
LISA
LUCIA
M.CRISTINA
FEDERICA
VALENTINA
ILARI A
KARIN
CARMEN
GIANLUCA
MONICA
GIOVANNA
SAMANTHA
ILARI A
BARBARA
ILENIA

PUNTEGGIO
301,5

211
210
197

189,5
166,5
157,5
137,5

130
118,5

112
106

98,5
97,5

93
91

L 82
78,5
76,5
65,5

64
53,5
38,5
26,5

LASTICO
ni]


